First Name
Christopher
Paul
Murat
Daniel
Ryan
Benjamin
Joseph
Mark
Andrzej
Kevin
Scott
Brandyn
Kathy
Dave
Matt
Daryl
Matthew
Michael
Jason
Brendan
Maria
Craig
Mike

Kali
Jeffrey
David
Rob

Kuan Yu
Vincent
Brent
Christian
Doug
Ben

Last Name
Cappellini
Chekal
Koksel
Gallo
Danby
Simanski
Baldasare
Blakeley
Chmielecki
Coughlin
Defusco
Lewis
Jacques
Baird
Becker
Beecher
Beland
Bielik
Bigonia
Chambers
Chevalier
Coleman
Connolly
Fatti
Fleming
Foss
Greer
Hsieh
Hsu
Jackson
Johnson
Jones
Kalweit

Gender
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Home City
Norton
Lynnfield
Chatham
Wood Ridge
Old Saybrook
Greenfield
Point Pleasant
Norton
Brooklyn
Enfield
Beverly
Canterbury
Norton
Shelburne
Brookfield
Providence
North Brookfield
Forest Hills
Walpole
Taunton
Cumberland
Point Pleasant Beach
Quincy
Syracuse
Granby
Rehoboth
Oakdale
Danbury
Lincroft

San Diego
Portland
Baltimore
Newport

Home State
MA
MA
NJ
NJ
CcT
MA
NJ
MA
NY
CcT
MA
NH
MA
VT
VT
RI
MA
NY
ME
MA
RI
NJ
MA
NY
CcT
MA
MN
CcT
NJ
CA
ME
MD
RI

Home Country 100 Mile Finishes
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
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Jason
Jon
Hanna
Laura
Nate
Ryan
Andrew
Peter
Ryan
Jon
Alan
Gary
Christopher
Gregory
Aaron
Marc
John
Andy
Durgesh
Sean
Justin
Joel
Murat
Paul
Richard

Koomen
Lawson
Littlefield
Marshall
McBride
Medeiros
Orefice
Ouellette
Pelletier
Peroni
Sanchez
Shaw
Shughrue
Soares
Stevens
Stoutzenberger
Straw
Vuong
Mankekar
Blythe
Heatherington
Gartenberg
Yaprak
Shepherd
Tenaglia

TSI TTTLL

Findlay
Portsmouth
Pembroke
Barrington
Stow

Fall River
New Haven
Enfield
New Bedford
Bristol
Mexico City
Half Way
Canaan
Barrington
Salem
Cranston
Dudley
Quincy
Medford
Tiverton
Providence
Bellevue
Demarest
Griggin
Concord

OH
RI
MA
RI
MA
MA
CcT
cT
MA
RI
MX
MO
NY
RI
NH
RI
MA
MA
MA
RI
RI
WA
NJ
GA
Ml

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
Mexico
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
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Years

2016, 2017, 2018, 2019, 2021, 2022, 2023, 2024
2017, 2018, 2019, 2021, 2022
2019, 2021, 2022, 2023, 2024
2015, 2016, 2017
2022, 2023, 2024
2018, 2019, 2022
2019, 2022
2021, 2022
2019, 2022
2016, 2017
2016, 2017
2017, 2019
2023, 2024

2019

2017

2022

2022

2018

2022

2022, 2024

2015

2019

2016

2022

2016

2019

2018

2023

2015

2015

2023

2022

2019



2018
2022
2019
2018
2015
2017
2017
2019
2022
2023
2019
2022
2023
2016
2023
2023
2022
2023
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024



